
Round 2
Female

Avalon Al-
libone
167 pts

Chloe Lewis
123 pts

Gee Green
120 pts

4 117 
5 109 
6 109 
7 107 
8 102 
9 101 

10 100 
11 99 
12 91 
13 83 
14 80 
15 77 
16 76 
17 74 
18 74 
19 69 
20 69 
21 59 
22 53 
23 52 
24 48 
25 40 
26 40 
27 20 
27 20 
29 19 
30 10 
30 10 
32 0 
32
34 0 
34 0 

1 2 3

Karishma Tailor
Freya
Izzy Haines-Eynon
Lucy McManus
Louise Guest
Issy Long
Darcy Riley
Aisling Hendron
Jdee
Ruthy
Storage
Katie Bridgwood
Hannah Ward
Eve Napton
Jess
•: ⋆｡‧˚ʚ Eevee ɞ˚‧｡⋆•:
Gazza
Ruby Wootton
Smellie
Yas
Nat Quate
Rachel Wilson
Roo
Ellie
Charlotte
Eleanor Sinker
Holly Murgatroyd
Court
Chloe
Yuta Takeda 0 
katy affleck
abby pye



Round 2
Male

Reigan Kinder
191 pts

John
O'Shaugh-
nessy
189 pts

Aoto
MORIKAMi
182 pts

4 181 
5 179 
6 175 
7 171 
8 169 
9 161 
9 161 

11 160 
12 159 
13 157 
14 153 
15 150 
16 148 
17 148 
18 145 
19 144 
19 144 
21 141 
22 141 
23 138 
24 138 
25 137 
26 136 
27 134 
27 134 
29 133 
30 132 
31 132 
32 132 
33 131 
34 130 
34 130 
36 130 
37 129 
38 129 
39 129 

40 127 
41 127 
42 124 
43 122 
44 120 
45 119 
46 118 
47 117 
47 117 
49 116 
50 114 
50 114 
52 113 
53 112 
53 112 
55 111 
56 109 
57 107 
58 106 
58 106 
60 105 
61 104 
62 103 
63 102 
63 102 
65 100 
65 100 
67 90 
68 88 
69 80 
70 79 
71 70 
72 66 
73 61 
74 60 
74 60 

RK
1 2

AM
3

Ben
Ashley Bacon
The Beast
Ken Hughes
Brandon Roberts
Thomas Wilcox
Steve
Jasper777
Ethan
Clem
Jonathan Di-Miceli
Stu
But Garl
Adam Mitchell-Blood
Morgan McGlade
Steve Mccann
Old Peculiar
Mark Dean
Simon Enderby
Adam
Woody
Gabe
Clubsy
Adam Ford
Ethan Blood
Oli Sherlock
Luke Tinsley
Andy
Ali
Budgie
Geoponika
Jaejaebean
Chris B
Jim
Zeke
Harley Callaghan

Tom
Jim
Edward Lee
Lukasz Buckley
Ross Patience
Georgiou
Mark Trumper
JC
Nat
Zach Enderby
Flynn
Oli
Tyler Paine
Joe
Josh
Ed
Craig Irvine
Magnus’s son
The Juice
James V
TheBatesEscape
James
Jack Bailey
Andrew Ayres
Dylan
Eddie
Josephy
jClimber
Scott Birchall
Andrew Poxon
Izaac Jones
Jacob Robinson
Meach
Finlay
Taylor Brightman
Kai Harding
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Round 2
Male

76 56 
77 50 
78 48 
79 48 
80 44 
81 41 
82 40 
82 40 
84 37 
85 37 
86 34 
87 17 
88 10 
88 10 
90 1 
91 0 
92 0 

Mark Edge
Neil Wootton
George H
Zak
Jamie
JHB
Seff
David Ford
Kyle Bennett
Joao Duarte
Andy Straw
Bear
Tom
Steve
George Goff
Skevo
Mossman
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